Full List of Workforce Development Capital Grant Awardees:

Benjamin Franklin Institute of Technology
Bristol Community College

Cape Cod Community College
Framingham State University

Gloucester Marine Genomics Institute
Jewish Vocational Service, Inc. (JVS)
Just A Start

Lasell University

Life Sciences Consortium of the North Shore (Salem State; Endicott

College; Gordon College; North Shore Community College)
Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts

Massachusetts Maritime Academy

MassBay Community College

Massachusetts College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Middlesex Community College

Quincy College

University of Massachusetts Dartmouth

University of Massachusetts Lowell

Worcester Polytechnic Institute

Worcester State University

$749,936
$543,363
$221,670
$20,600

$578,824
$607,983
$740,970
$703,896

$1,657,837

$253,542
$750,000
$750,000
$630,600
$750,000
$750,000
$749,966
$729,414
$750,000
$658,071

Full List of STEM Equipment & Teacher Professional Development Grant Awardees:

Blackstone Valley Vocational Regional School District $73,268
Boston Collegiate Charter School $57,400
Bourne Public Schools $120,597

Gardner Public Schools $80,528



Global Learning Charter Public School

Gloucester Public Schools

Leicester Public Schools

Massachusetts Biotechnology Education Foundation
McCann Technical School

Medford Vocational Technical High School
Montachusett Regional Vocational Technical School
Norfolk County Agricultural High School

Quincy Public Schools

Somerville Public Schools

South Middlesex Regional Technical School District
TEC Connections Academy (TECCA)

Veritas Preparatory Charter School

Waltham Public Schools

Woburn Public Schools

Worcester Public Schools

$22,516
$54,137
$30,992
$77,395
$24,350
$119,757
$109,734
$119,841
$183,700
$98,103
$36,873
$189,814
$135,206
$64,877
$240,000
$220,810



