Full List of Workforce Development Capital Grant Awardees:

Benjamin Franklin Institute of Technology	\$749,936
Bristol Community College	\$543,363
Cape Cod Community College	\$221,670
Framingham State University	\$20,600
Gloucester Marine Genomics Institute	\$578,824
Jewish Vocational Service, Inc. (JVS)	\$607,983
Just A Start	\$740,970
Lasell University	\$703,896
Life Sciences Consortium of the North Shore (Salem State; Endicott	\$1,657,837
College; Gordon College; North Shore Community College)	
Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts	\$253,542
Massachusetts Maritime Academy	\$750,000
MassBay Community College	\$750,000
Massachusetts College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences	\$630,600
Middlesex Community College	\$750,000
Quincy College	\$750,000
University of Massachusetts Dartmouth	\$749,966
University of Massachusetts Lowell	\$729,414
Worcester Polytechnic Institute	\$750,000
Worcester State University	\$658,071

Full List of STEM Equipment & Teacher Professional Development Grant Awardees:

Blackstone Valley Vocational Regional School District	\$73,268
Boston Collegiate Charter School	\$57,400
Bourne Public Schools	\$120,597
Gardner Public Schools	\$80,528

Global Learning Charter Public School	\$22,516
Gloucester Public Schools	\$54,137
Leicester Public Schools	\$30,992
Massachusetts Biotechnology Education Foundation	\$77,395
McCann Technical School	\$24,350
Medford Vocational Technical High School	\$119,757
Montachusett Regional Vocational Technical School	\$109,734
Norfolk County Agricultural High School	\$119,841
Quincy Public Schools	\$183,700
Somerville Public Schools	\$98,103
South Middlesex Regional Technical School District	\$36,873
TEC Connections Academy (TECCA)	\$189,814
Veritas Preparatory Charter School	\$135,206
Waltham Public Schools	\$64,877
Woburn Public Schools	\$240,000
Worcester Public Schools	\$220,810